Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.
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WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name
Barron
Rice Lake HS
Turtle Lake HS
Brown
De Pere HS
Columbia
Portage HS
Dodge
Wayland Academy
Eau Claire
Altoona High School
Eau Claire Memorial HS
Eau Claire North High School
Jefferson
Maranatha Baptist Academy
La Crosse
Aquinas HS
Manitowoc
Lincoln HS
Milwaukee
Greendale High School
Marquette University HS
Nicolet HS
Pius XI HS
Ronald Reagan HS
Rufus King HS
Shorewood HS
South Milwaukee HS
University School of

Wauwatosa East HS
Wauwatosa West HS
Whitefish Bay HS

Anvith A, Brookfield Central HS
Liam B, Lincoln HS

Henry C, Whitefish Bay HS
Aayush I, Hamilton HS

Jeremy L, De Pere HS

Homestead HS

Brookfield Academy
Hamilton HS
Oconomowoc HS
Whitefish Bay HS
Brookfield Central HS
Marquette University HS
De Pere HS

Shorewood HS

University School of Milwaukee
Catholic Memorial HS
Nicolet HS

Port Washington HS
Rufus King HS

Eau Claire Memorial HS
Elkhorn Area High School

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

OCTOBER 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 TOT

18 18

7 7
22 22
13 13
10 10
18 18
17 17

8 8
13 13
23 23
19 19

9 9
13 13
19 19
22 22
22 22

7 7
13 13
24 24

County/School Name
Outagamie
Appleton East HS
Hortonville HS
Ozaukee
Grafton HS
Homestead HS
Port Washington HS
Pierce
Ellsworth Senior HS
Racine
Catholic Central HS
Sheboygan
Random Lake HS
Walworth
Big Foot Union High School
Elkhorn Area High School
Washington
Germantown HS
Hartford Union HS
Slinger HS
Waukesha
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Central HS
Brookfield East HS
Catholic Memorial HS
Eisenhower Middle/HS
Hamilton HS
Menomonee Falls HS
Oconomowoc HS

University Lake School
Waupaca
Waupaca HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Jonathan L, Homestead HS
Nico V, Hamilton HS
Kevin W, Homestead HS

Aidan W, University School of Milwaukee

Adrian Y, Brookfield Academy

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

26
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
19
19
19
19
18
18

Rice Lake HS

Eau Claire North High School
Menomonee Falls HS
University Lake School
Appleton East HS
Grafton HS
Hortonville HS
Waupaca HS

Catholic Central HS
Hartford Union HS
Lincoln HS

Ronald Reagan HS
Wauwatosa West HS
Wayland Academy
Brookfield East HS

Germantown HS

#1 TOT
16 16
14 14
16 16
26 26
19 19

9 9
13 13
3 3
8 8
18 18
11 11
13 13
10 10
25 25
23 23
11 11
19 19
25 25
17 17
25 25
17 17
14 14
18
17
17
17
16
16
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11






